
Pachet produse papetarie

I.D.: 52183237

Data publicarii	02.12.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 231,08 RON - 231,08 RON

Descriere: Pix albastru buc. 30X1.26=37.80; Scoch buc.4X3.36=13.44; Dosar plic buc.10X0.55=5.50; Dosar cu sina buc.20X0.55=11.00; Plic C4 buc.10X0.29=2.90; Agrafe cutie 4X2.52=10.08; Marker permanent buc.4X4.20=16.80; Cuter buc. 4X4.20=16.80; Sfoara buc. 4X4.20=16.80; Buretiera buc. 4X5.88=23.52; Lipici lichid buc.4X4.20=16.80; Saci plastic buc.10X1.20=12.60; Baterii alcaline buc.16X2.94=47.04.
